PANJAB UNIVERSITY

Notification No. PG Diploma (Nutrition & Dictetics) 17 Sem./2019-D/1
Result of the
Post Graduate Diploma in (Nutrition & Dietetics) 1'* Semester Examination December, 2019

Result of each candidates is notified as shown in the column of “Result”, Marks have been shown in case of
pass candidates. “R™ means to re-appear in paper/s shown in the brackets as per Regulation.

ABBREVIATIONS | STANDFOR
“RY Reappear in Theory Paper's s shown in the brackets
“RLA" Result Later Due to non-receipt of Awards.
“DMD” Detailed Marks Card Detained as the candidate in fee defaulter up to Rs. 500/~ aimount due is shown against each Roll No.
“RL Fee” Result Later duc to non-adjustment of fee account. Amount due is shown against each Roll No, = —____ ]
Sr. No. | Subject (Th. & Pr.) I
| Applied Nutrition-I (Th. & Pr.)
2 Public Health Nutrition-1 (Th. & Pr.)
3 Institutional Food Service Management-1 (Th. & Pr.)
4 Introduction to Microbiology (Th.) e ' _‘
5 Human Physiology (Th.) |
6 Food Product Development (Pr.)
7 Nutritional Biochemistry (Th.)
| 8 | Seminar-I (Pr.)
9 | Project

Note : 1) No application for re-evaluation of such candidates, whose results are declared late dude to omission or negligence on the
part of the candidate, such as non-payment of fee, non-submission of documents required for the confirmation of eligibility or for
non-fulfillment of similar other requirements shall be entertained after 31" December of the calendar year of the examination in the
case of annual examinations and after 31* March of the ensuing Calendar year in the case of supplementary/Bi-annual
examination. '

Maximum Marks Theorv & Practical : 600

Roll No. Regd. No. Name of Candidate FFather's Name Mother’s Name Result

Govt. College for Girls, Ludhiana
Regular Candidate

32081 15016000007  Akriti Jain Swini Jain Neetu Jain 515
32082 26716000054  Anjali Porwal Santosh Kumar Porwal Rajeshwari Porwal 493
32083 15019001131 Bhavna Sharma Ravi Nandan Sharma Aarti Sharma 533 .
32084 14316000108 Disha Goel Rahul Goel “Meenu Goel 461
32085 14311000069  Divya Jain Vinod Kumar Jain Prabha Jain 448
32086 15019001132 Gurdeep Kaur Hari Singh Sawiter Kaur 522
32087 15016000091  Gurpreet Kaur Arvinder Singh Tajinder Kaur 471



32088

32089

32090

32091

32092

32093

32094

32095

32096

32097

32098

32099

32100

15019001133
15019001134
14716000066
15019001135
15016000261
15019001136
15019001137
26716000113
15019001138
14812000806
14316000552
26716000160

14316000602

Harjeet Kaur
Himanshi Sharma
Inderdeep Kaur
Kirna Kumari
Mukta Sharma
Navdeep Kaur
Neelam Bala
Neha Mittal
Ramita Papreja
Shivani

Simran Sahota
Tanbir Sharma

Taranpreet Kaur

Sukhdev Singh
lanesh Sharma
Gursewak Singh
Lakhwinder Singh
Rajinder Pal

Baj Singh

Puran Chand
Sanjeev Kumar Mittal
Harpal Singh Papreja
Soni Malhotra

Vimal Sahota

Ranbir Sharma

Jaspal Singh

Govt. Home Science College, Sector-10, Chandigarh

Regular Candidate

32111

32112

32116

17196000007
2015-HC-100
26716000072
17916000060
17714000177
26716000079
26716000097
26716000101
26719000191
26716000108
10512000311

26719000192

Akashdeep Kaur
Anjali

Dixita

Gurleen Kaur
Gurwinder Pal Kaur
Harleen Kaur
Manasvi Dua
Mansi Jindal
Mayukha Thakur
Navya Bharti
Neha Narula

Pawar Nikita Hemant

Jasvir Singh
Harminder Singh
Ramswaroop
Surinder Singh
Maghar Singh
Jagtar Singh

Bharat Bhushan Dua
Mukesh Kumar

Shyam Singh Thakur

Bharat Bhushan Gumber

Raj Kumar Narula

Pawar Hemant Mahadeo

[ata Devi
Sapna Sharma
Amritpal Kaur
Veena

Shashi
Harbhajan Kaur
Geeta Rani
Rinki Mittal
Seema Papreja
Madhu Malhotra
Kiran Sahota
Suman Sharma

Inderdeep Kaur

Ramanjeet Kaur
Ravina

Sunita

Tapinder Kaur
Paramjit Kaur
Kanwarject Kaur
Rosy Dua

Sweety

Subhadra Thakur

Suman Lata
Asha Narula

Tanuja

495

437

403

506

463

496

506

495

522

463

464

391

432

416

490

396

475

440

4606

440

496

493



32123 26719000193 Poorva Mongia Rajesh Mongia Renu Mongia S04
32124 18115001298 Prashasti Bhardwaj Rajecy Bhardwa] Seema Bhardwaj 489
32125 26719000194  Privanka Gupta Neeray Gupta Om Kumari Gupta 446
32126 26716000132  Rajinder Kaur Paramjit Singh Charanjit Kaur 451
32127 26719000195 Ridhima Nayyar Vikram Navvar Nisha Nayyar S04
32128 14-SCTE-3 Roohi Grover l_.'m‘it Singh Bhwpinder Kaur 513
32129 26716000139 Ruchika Khachi Durga Singh Khachi Asha Khachi 4635
32130 10112001441 Sheenu Chhabra Rajesh Chhabra Manju Chhabra 476
32131 26716000144 Shivani Surinder Yadav Veena Yadav 474
32132 26719000196 Simran Matharu [Ravinder Singh Matharu  Harpreet Matharu 443
32133 26716000148  Simwran Thapa Dharmendera hapa Suman Thapa 447
32134 18016001997  Swinkle Pabreja [Krishan IKumar Pabreja Sarla Rani 439
32135 26719000197 Vandini Harbinder Singh Lalita 471

Re-appear Candidate

32273

26718002657

Savita Rani

Sansar Cliand

Reeta Rant

R.Th. P.5

Total : (46)

DIE. (Prof. 1);«%% Singh)

Controller of Examinations

Chandigarh

July 14, 2020



